1 www.cyanlux.com
CLASS I
IP66
MICROWAVE
SENSOR
LED Tri-proof Light
        CB
T01

01 02 03 04 05
Standard 01 Metal Bracket
2PCS
Standard 04 Protection
Cap
1PCS
Optional 05                                            Extra Cable Gland M20 1PCS
8PCS 4X20mm Screw 02 Standard
Accessories IMAGE DESIGNTION DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
2PCS 2m Length Suspension Kits 03 Optional
c
4 www.cyanlux.com
6• Technical / Electrical Characters
. 120LM/W
600mm T012D-20 20W 2200LM AC220-240V         Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
1200mm T014D-40 40W 4800LM AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
1500mm T015D-30-
30W
3600LM AC220-240V     Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15%
3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
1500mm T015D-60 60W 7200LM AC220-240V       Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V /Dali
1500mm T015D-80 80W 8800LM AC220-240V         Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
. 140LM/W
600mm T012S-20 20W 2600LM AC220-240V         Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
1200mm T014S-40 40W 5600LM AC220-240V         Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
1500mm T015S-30
30W
4200LM AC220-240V         Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15%
3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
1500mm T015S-60 60W 8400LM AC220-240V         Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V /Dali
1500mm T015S-80 80W 10000LM AC220-240V       Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
• Other Datasheet
.  Aluminum +PC
. L70B50 @Ta 25℃: 80000h
. Single or Double Wiring
. 5 years warranty
. Operation : -15˚C~+50˚C . Storage: -25˚C~+55˚C
2400mm T018S-100-T1 100W 12000LM AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
NO-Dimming PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V Max
8400LM
60W can adjust
55W /50W /40W T015S-60-TC 1500mm
1500mm T015S-40 40W 5600LM AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
NO-Dimming PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V Max
7000LM
50W can adjust
46W/42W/38W T014S-50-TC 1200mm
600mm T012S-30 30W 4000LM AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
Length Product Code Power Lumen
Input
Voltage Cover
Input
Voltage PF/THD CCT Function
2400mm T018D-100 100W 11000LM AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
NO-Dimming PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V Max
7200LM
60W can adjust
55W /50W /40W T015D-60-TC 1500mm
1500mm T015D-40 40W 4800LM AC220-240V       Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
NO-Dimming PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K AC220-240V      Milky/Clear AC100-277V Max
6000LM
50W can adjust
46W/42W/38W T014D-50-TC 1200mm
600mm T012D-30- 30W 3400LM AC220-240V        Milky/Clear AC100-277V PF>0.9 5/THD<15% 3000-6500K NO-Dimming
or 1-10V
Length Product Code Power Lumen
Input
Option